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Lot
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0014
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0016

0017
0018
0019
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

Title

Corner Display Cabinet Vintage
Linen Hanging With A Scots Toast

3 Footed Glass Bowl And Papier-mache
Produce

Bundle Of Wheat

Porcelain Bucket With Lid Johnson Bros
Antique

Tallboy Midcentury 5 Drawer Dresser
Small Antique End Table with Shelf Bright
Midcentury Footstool

Vintage Cooey Folding Card Table Chairs
1960s

Vintage Cooey Folding Card Table Chairs
1960s

Vintage Cooey Folding Card Table Chairs
1960s

Vintage Cooey Folding Card Table Chairs
1960s

Makeup
Small Antique End table Round Character
Vintage Rotary Phone

Small Wood Stand with Drawers Shelves and
Hangers

Old Fashioned Wasp Trap

Lot Of Glass

Misc Lot Of Jewelry

Crystal Ice Bucket

Small Pedestal Round Table

Rolled Up Boating Rope

PenDelfin Made In England Bunnies Etc
PenDelfin Made In England Bunnies Etc
PenDelfin Made In England Piano
Luggage Stand
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0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

Title

Used Uncut Easton Left Handed Stick

Right Handed Hockey Sticks

Right Handed Hockey Sticks

Vintage Women's Figure Skates

Vintage Sewing Basket

Knee Pads with Wheels For Installing Flooring
2 Export A Tobacco Tins

Serving Table Trivet Revolving

Cocktail Shaker Small

Serving Fork and Knife New In Box

3 Old Bottles and an Insulator

Old Canning Jars with Milk Crate Mr Peanut Jar
Lot Of Children's Books Trivial Pursuit
Flower Pot with Metal Stand

Misc Plant Flower Pots

Small Mosaic Cafe Table Character

Bookshelf

6ft Aluminum Ladder

5ft Ladder Metal

Cross Country Skis Made In Canada

Early Midcentury Toolbox

Fisher Price Bluebird Music Box 1968
Toolbox Or Tackle Box

Shoeshine Box

Vintage Rustic Folding Coffee Table

Lot Of Children's Books

Reference For Tobacco Containers Collector
The Harrowsmith Source Book 1979 J Lawrence
Large Coffee table Book

Canada Question And Answer Encyclopedia

A History of Movie Musicals Gotta Sing Gotta
Dance



Lot

0059
0060

0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092

0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098

Title

Americas Colorful Railroads By Don Ball Jr

Bears Of The World by Terry Domico And
Mark Newman

Our Amazing Birds by Robert S Lemmon
Downchild Blues Band Gone Fishing
LenaHorne | Feel So Smoochie

Brazil Classics 2 Compiled by David Byrne
Motels Careful

Doug And The Slugs Wrap It

2 Strands Costume Jewelry Necklace

Set Gold Coloured

Set Of Lipsticks

Canadian 50cent Coin

Canadian 50cent Coin

Canadian 50cent Coin

Canadian 50cent Coin

Canadian 50cent Coin

Canadian 50cent Coin

American Kennedy Half Dollar

American Kennedy Half Dollar

American Kennedy Half Dollar

American Kennedy Half Dollar

American Liberty Dollar Coin

Canada Dallar Coin 1985

Canada Dallar Coin 1970

British 1 Penny 1967

Original Qil Painting John Benn Ontario Artist
M&M Character 2012 Girl

Batman Figure 2006

Batman Figure 2006 The Joker Heath Ledger
The Simpsons Battle Of The Sexes Game 2003
2 VHS Sets Simpsons 90s

Tractor Seat Stool

Wrought Iron Hanging Lamp

2 Brand New Teflon Coated Frying Pans8 & 9
Inch

Weightlifting Belt

Wood Magazine Rack

Magazine Rack Real Wood

Metal Table With Shelf 3 Components
Metal Table With Shelf 3 Components
A Misc Lot Of Pins

2/3

04/23/24 08:50:36



04/23/24 08:50:36

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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